PR No 8064 Date 20- APR-2023

To Softrasys Sal Tel       :   961 05 955 194

TIN No 1582256 Fax      :   961 05 452 863

Subject Softrasys Maintenance and Support

Description Quantity Unit Price Sub Total

Yearly Maintenance Support Fees from 1 January 2023 until 31
110 72 7 920

December 2023

Total( USD)  7, 920

Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty US Dollar)

Payment& Invoicing: 4 equal payments on quarterly basis at the beginning of each quarter through bank transfer at
Sayrafa Rate

Delivery:

Reference: This PO refers to the Maintenance and Support Agreement dated 30 June 2016 and to to MoT reference